01
FTB9000 series products are a wide range of high power bidirectional
programmable DC power supply with both DC power supply and
feedback load function. It can not only realize the function of Source,
but also feed the absorbed energy back to the power grid as a
feedback load to realize the bidirectional flow of energy.
FTB9000 series adopts full digital control, high operation precision,
fast response, wide output adjustment range, programmable

photovoltaic inverters.
Faithtech Solar PV Matrix Simulation Software (optional)
Ordering information
Optional information
Name Model or specification Note
GPIB interface FTB9001B
CAN+485 interface FTB9001C
Composite signal port
FTB9001RRS232 interface
FTB9001F
* Higher power specifications are not listed.
*Optional test cables and other optional parts, the relevant specifications and models are detailed in the “Optional Accessories” section of this manual.
For detail, please check the https://www.faithtechate.com
06
Faithetch solar PV matrix simulation software V1.0
Faithtech battery simulation software V1.0
FT-SAS
FT-BSS
One of three options, installation prior to factory shipment
Installation prior to factory shipment
Voltage Model Current Power Dimension Voltage Model Current Power Dimension
FTB9050-80-150 150A 5kW 3U FTB9060-300-75 75A 6kW 3U
FTB9100-80-300 300A 10kW 3U FTB9120-300-150 150A 12kW 3U
FTB9150-80-450 450A 15kW 3U FTB9180-300-225 225A 18kW 3U
FTB9300-80-900 900A 30kW 6U FTB9360-300-450 450A 36kW 6U
FTB9450-80-1350 1350A 45kW 16U FTB9540-300-675 675A 54kW 16U
FTB9600-80-1800 1800A 60kW 16U FTB9720-300-900 900A 72kW 16U
FTB9750-80-2250 2250A 75kW 22U FTB9900-300-1125 1125A 90kW 22U
Voltage Model Current Power Dimension Voltage Model Current Power Dimension
FTB9060-500-40 40A 6kW 3U FTB9060-800-25 25A 6kW 3U
FTB9120-500-80 80A 12kW 3U FTB9120-800-50 50A 12kW 3U
FTB9180-500-120 120A 18kW 3U FTB9180-800-75 75A 18kW 3U
FTB9360-500-240 240A 36kW 6U FTB9360-800-150 150A 36kW 6U
FTB9540-500-360 360A 54kW 16U FTB9540-800-225 225A 54kW 16U
FTB9720-500-480 480A 72kW 16U FTB9720-800-300 300A 72kW 16U
FTB9900-500-600 600A 90kW 22U FTB9900-800-375 375A 90kW 22U
Voltage Model Current Power Dimension Voltage Model Current Power Dimension
FTB9120-1000-40 40A 12kW 3U FTB9120-1500-25 25A 12kW 3U
FTB9180-1000-75 75A 18kW 3U FTB9180-1500-40 40A 18kW 3U
FTB9240-1000-80 80A 24kW 6U FTB9240-1500-50 50A 24kW 6U
FTB9360-1000-150 150A 36kW 6U FTB9360-1500-80 80A 36kW 6U
FTB9540-1000-225 225A 54kW 16U FTB9540-1500-120 120A 54kW 16U
FTB9720-1000-300 300A 72kW 16U FTB9720-1500-160 160A 72kW 16U
FTB9900-1000-375 375A 90kW 22U FTB9900-1500-200 200A 90kW 22U
Voltage Model Current Power Dimension Voltage Model Current Power Dimension
FTB9180-2250-25 25A 18kW 3U FTB9720-2250-100 100A 72kW 16U
FTB9360-2250-50 50A 36kW 6U FTB9900-2250-125 125A 90kW 22U
FTB9540-2250-75 75A 54kW 16U FTB91080-2250-150 150A 108kW 22U
80V 300V
500V 800V
1000V 1500V
2250V 2250V
Dimensions drawing
The FTB9000 series products have a standard 19-inch chassis and can be installed in a standard cabinet.
Dimensions for 5kW~18kW model Dimensions for 20kW~36kW model
Items Parameters
Three-phase input, 340VAC～480VAC, frequency: 47Hz～63Hz
0.99(typical value)